TO: The Commissioner of Patents ar. 102604			
		Patent and	tment of Commerce d Trademark Office PATENT
Submission Type	<u> 4006</u>		nt(s) or copy(ies).
New Resubmission (Non-Recordation) Document ID # Correction of PTO Error Reel # Frame # Corrective Document Reel # Frame #	Conveyance Ty Assignment License Merger Security Agree Change of Na	1) •	14.07
Conveying Party(ies)	Execution Date(s)		
 Pall Filtration and Separations Group Inc. 3. 4. 5. Mark if Additional Names of Conveying Parties Attach 	ned	November 11, 2	
Receiving Party	lea		
Name Pall Corporation Name Address 2200 Northern Boulevard Address Address East Hills New Yor City State/Co		<u>11548</u> Zip Code	
Mark if Additional Names of Receiving Parties Attache		Z.p oodo	
Correspondent Name and Address			
Shannon D. Schemel Leydig, Voit & Mayer 700 Thirteenth St., N.W. Suite 300 Washington, D.C. 20005-3960 Pages Enter the total number of pages of the attache Application Number(s) or Patent Number(s) Enter either the Patent Application Number or the Patent Number (Telephone: (202) 737-6770 Facsimile: (202) 737-6776 Attorney Docket No. 440826/PALL d conveyance document including any attachments: Mark if additional numbers attached		
Patent Application Number of the Patent Number (Patent Numbers		
10/105,635		ratent Humbers	<u> </u>
If this document is being filed together with a new Patent A application was signed by the first named executing invent	Application, enter the tor.	date the patent	Month Day Year
Patent Cooperation Treaty (PCT) Enter PCT application number only if a U.S. Application	PCT	PCT	DCT
Number has not been assigned.			PCT
	PCT	PCT	PCT
Number of Properties	Enter the	total number of pro	perties involved: 1
Fee Amount Method of Payment: Enclosed is a check in the amount of \$	Fee Amount for F	Properties Listed (37	CFR 3.41): 40.00
	'(A	16: ⊠ Yes □ N	lo
Charge Deposit Account No. 12-1216 Authorization to Charge Additional Fees to Deposi	It Account No. 12-12		
Charge Deposit Account No. 12-1216 Authorization to Charge Additional Fees to Deposi Statement and Signature			
Charge Deposit Account No. 12-1216 Authorization to Charge Additional Fees to Deposi	information is true a	and correct and any a	attached copy is a erein.
 Charge Deposit Account No. 12-1216 Authorization to Charge Additional Fees to Deposi Statement and Signature To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing true copy of the original document. Charges to deposi 	information is true a	rized, as indicated he	erein.
Charge Deposit Account No. 12-1216 Authorization to Charge Additional Fees to Deposi Statement and Signature To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing true copy of the original document. Charges to deposi Shannon D. Schemel, Reg. No. 47,926	information is true a	rized, as indicated he	attached copy is a erein.

PATENT REEL: 014695 FRAME: 0892 Application No.: 10/105,635 Filing Date: March 26, 2002

ASSIGNMENT

WHEREAS, Pall Filtration and Separations Group Inc., a Delaware corporation having offices at 2118 Greenspring Drive, Timonium, Maryland 21093 (hereinafter "ASSIGNOR"), represents and warrants that it is the sole owner of the entire right, title, and interest to certain new and useful improvements for which ASSIGNOR has filed the following United States application for Letters Patent in the United States (hereinafter "the Patent Applications"):

Application No.	Filing Date	<u>litic</u>		
10/105,635	March 26, 2002	LENGTH CARTRIDGE CARTRIDGES METHODS OF	S EMPLOY	PS; FILTER ING; AND

WHEREAS, Pall Corporation, a New York corporation having offices at 2200 Northern Blvd., East Hills, New York 11548 (hereinafter "ASSIGNEE") desires to purchase the entire right, title, and interest in and to the inventions disclosed in the Patent Applications;

NOW, THEREFORE, in consideration of One Dollar (31.00) to ASSIGNOR, and other good and valuable consideration, the receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, ASSIGNOR hereby further acknowledges that it has sold, assigned, and transferred, and by these presents does hereby sell, assign, and transfer, unto ASSIGNEE, its successors, legal representatives, and assigns, the entire right, title, and interest throughout the world in, to, and under the said improvements, and the said Patent Applications and all Patents that may be granted thereon, and all provisional applications relating thereto, and all divisions, continuations, reissues, reexaminations, renewals, and extensions thereof, and all rights of priority under International Conventions and applications for Letters Patent that may hereafter be filed for said improvements or for the said Patent Applications in any country or countries foreign to the United States; and ASSIGNOR hereby authorizes and requests the Commissioner of Patents of the United States, and any Official of any country foreign to the United States, whose duty it is to issue patents on applications as aforesaid, to issue all Letters Patent for said improvements and all Letters Patents resulting from the Patent Applications to ASSIGNEE, its successors, legal representatives, and assigns, in accordance with the terms of this Agreement.

ASSIGNOR does hereby sell, assign, transfer, and convey to ASSIGNEE, its successors, legal representatives, and assigns all claims for damages and all remedies arising out of any violation of the rights assigned hereby that may have accrued prior to the date of assignment to ASSIGNEE, or may accrue hereafter, including, but not limited to, the right to sue for, collect, and retain damages for past infringements of the said issued Letters Patents;

PATENT REEL: 014695 FRAME: 0893

Application No.: 09/846,777 Filing Date: May 1, 2001

Client Code: PALL.097A Page 2

ASSIGNOR hereby covenants and agrees that it will communicate to ASSIGNEE, its successors, legal representatives, and assigns any facts known to ASSIGNOR respecting the Patent Applications immediately upon becoming aware of those facts, and that it will testify in any legal proceeding involving any of the Patent Applications, will sign all lawful papers, execute all divisional, continuing, and reissue applications, make all rightful oaths, and will generally do everything possible to aid ASSIGNEE, its successors, legal representatives, and assigns to obtain and enforce the Patent Applications in all countries.

IN TESTIMONY WHEREOF, I hereunto set my hand and seal this /// day of

Pall Filtration and Separations Group, Inc.

Name Printed: Mary ANN Bartlett

Title: Secretary

Date: November 11 2003

STATE OF NEW York COUNTY OF WASSA

On November 11 2003 before me,

MARY HARKINS personally appeared

MARY ANN BARHEH personally known to me (or proved to me on the basis of satisfactory evidence) to be the person(s) whose name(s) is/are subscribed to the within instrument, and acknowledged to me that she executed the same in his authorized capacity(ics), and that by his signature(s) on the instrument the person(s), or the entity upon behalf of which the person(s) acted, executed the instrument.

WITNESS my hand and official seal.

MAKY HARRINS REGISTRATION #01HA6031288 COUNTY: NASSAU EXPIRES: 9/27/2005

S:\DOCS\RMT\RMT-2370.DOC 110603

RECORDED: 11/14/2003

PATENT REEL: 014695 FRAME: 0894